September

Sun

Mon

Tue

Thu

Fri

Sat

Detailed weekend

packets will be
distributed every
Tuesday

2

3

4

S

7

9

NO SCHOOL FULL HBDMB Guard/Battery/Pit FULL LBDMB
Labor Day 6:00-8:30pm 5:15pm 10am-5pm
HHS FULL EBDMB
6:30-9:15pm
FULL EBDMB Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit No rehearsal FULL EiBDMB
10am-2pm 5:15pm 5:15pm 10am-5pm
FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMIB
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm
BRENTWOOD Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL LiBDMB
Competition 5:15pm 5:15pm 10am-5pm
FULL RBDMB FULL HBDMB
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm
COPIAGUE NO SCHOOL Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL BBDMB
Competition Yom Kippur 5:15pm 5:15pm Time TBA
FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMIB Huntington Unity
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm Day Parade
Football Halftime
Performance
2 O 2 3 MALVERNE

Night Competition




BN

Championship!

Syracuse

Sun Mon Tue e Thu Fri Sat
Detailed weekend
packets will be
distributed every
Tuesday
FULL LBDMB Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit | Homecoming Activites FULL LBDMB
10am-2pm 5:15pm 5:15pm Bonfire! Homecoming Parade &
FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMB No Rehearsal Homecoming Football
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm Halftime Performance
ARLINGTON NO SCHOOL Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL EBDMB
Competition Columbus Day 5:15pm 5:15pm TBA Rehearsal
FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMB SACHEM
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm Night Competition
HICKSVILLE Guard/Battery/Pit Guard/Battery/Pit FULL EBDMB
Competition 5:15pm 5:15pm Rehearsal TBA
FULL [BDMI3 FULL [BDMI3 Halftime Performance
6:30-9:15pm 6:30-9:15pm MINEOLA
Night Competition
FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMIB FULL HBDMB FULL HBDMIB Syracuse Baggage SYRACUSE
10am-2pm 6:00-9:15pm 6:00-9:15pm 6:00-9:15pm Check Championship
Competition!!
SYRACUSE Return From -




November

BV

Sun Mon Tue We Thu Fri Sat
Possible Playoff Possible Playoff

Football Performance

Football Performance

7

NO SCHOOL
Election Day

10

NO SCHOOL
Veterans Day
Possible Playoff
Football Performance

11

Possible Playoff
Football Performance

12

13

14

15

16

17

Possible Playoff
Football Performance

18

Possible Playoff
Football Performance

19

20

21

22

NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving

23

NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving

24

NO SCHOOL
Thanksgiving

25

26

27

28

29

30

2023




BN



